Maine

State A | Team Champion: Noble

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

106 Remington Grunhuvd Massabesic

113 Kylan Berry Bonny Eagle

120 Michaelray Abeyta Deering

126 Evan Kowalsky Mt. Ararat-Brunswick
132 Evan Boulard Massabesic

138 Cam Dennis Noble

144 Evan Madigan Edward Little

150 Wyatt Chandler Noble

157 Dillon Gray Mt. Blue

165 Brady Ouellette Noble

175 Justin Batty Camden Hills

190 Liam Schleis-Hooyman Cony

215 Evan Metivier Cheverus/Falmouth

285 Chris Levesque Oxford Hills



State B | Team Champion: Dirigo

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Liam McKenney
Clayton McPheters
Dominic Simpson
Julien Melendez
Keygan Boucher
Chance Watson
Caiden Skidgell
Brock Gagnon
Noah Schultz
Leighton Waite
Jakobi Hagar
Grady Pease
Shamus Pease
William Martinez

School
Winslow
Mattanawcook
Belfast

York

Mountain Valley
Mountain Valley
Dirigo

Caribou
Monmouth Richmond Winthrop
Dirigo

Lincoln Academy
Medomak Valley
Medomak Valley
Wells
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