

Maine

State A | Team Champion: Noble

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Remington Grunhuvd	Massabesic
113	Kylan Berry	Bonny Eagle
120	Michaelray Abeyta	Deering
126	Evan Kowalsky	Mt. Ararat-Brunswick
132	Evan Boulard	Massabesic
138	Cam Dennis	Noble
144	Evan Madigan	Edward Little
150	Wyatt Chandler	Noble
157	Dillon Gray	Mt. Blue
165	Brady Ouellette	Noble
175	Justin Batty	Camden Hills
190	Liam Schleis-Hooyman	Cony
215	Evan Metivier	Cheverus/Falmouth
285	Chris Levesque	Oxford Hills

State B | Team Champion: Dirigo

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Liam McKenney	Winslow
113	Clayton McPheters	Mattanawcook
120	Dominic Simpson	Belfast
126	Julien Melendez	York
132	Keygan Boucher	Mountain Valley
138	Chance Watson	Mountain Valley
144	Caiden Skidgell	Dirigo
150	Brock Gagnon	Caribou
157	Noah Schultz	Monmouth Richmond Winthrop
165	Leighton Waite	Dirigo
175	Jakobi Hagar	Lincoln Academy
190	Grady Pease	Medomak Valley
215	Shamus Pease	Medomak Valley
285	William Martinez	Wells